

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.4183 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
3	29.01.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Record reveals that notice sent to respondent No.2 was returned unserved with an endorsement 'No such person in the said address' and the notice sent to respondent No.4 was returned unserved with an endorsement 'addressee left without instructions'. Learned counsel for the petitioners sought two weeks time to obtain correct address particulars of the said contemnors. Post on 17.02.2025. <u>RC, J</u> MP	