

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.4183 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
7.	27.10.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners appeared through virtual mode, however, due to network issue, this Court is unable to hear him. Post on 24.11.2025. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J MP	